Fornamn Efternamn

Mobil mamma Mobil pappa

E-post mamma

E-post pappa

Alexander Olsen

0723-041606

0739-829811

caroline_peterzens@hotmail.com

niclas_olsen@hotmail.com

Alfred Good 0709-989440 0706-541371 linda.good@kungsbacka.se oscar.good@spray.se

Alma Park 0708-193066 susanne.park@scpgrey.se

Anton Axelsson 0706-207786 kalle.axelsson@bicworld.com
Dylan Olsson 0701-910710 malinjolsson@gmail.com olssonkba@gmail.com

Edith Bdrjesson anna.caroline.borjesson@gmail.com nickeb73@gamail.com
Edvin Landin 0703-972010 karolinalandin@hotmail.com peter.landin@qvalify.se
Edvin Lindstrom 0707-760088 lindah.lindstrom@hotmail.se dli@kabona.com

Edwin Robertsson 0735-339277 sara-robertsson@hotmail.com patrikpetersson@hotmail.com
Eliot Bonhl 0703-868514 0707-874020 sofia@bohl.se daniel@bohl.se

Eliot Olsson gordna.b@hotmail.com christianolss46@hotmail.com
Elton Alenbrink 0735-325544 (0735-359786 annasvensson@hotmail.com pierre.alenbrink@gmail.com
Elvira Ekdahl 0702-244996 emma.ekdahl@molndal.se larsa06 @hotmail.com

Emilio Svensson nicklas@kungsbackasten.se
Filip Karlstrom kennet.karlstrom@gmail.com
Filippo Spinga 0733-241707 0739-023852 hanna.spiga@gmail.com mspiga@gmail.com

Gustaf Backman 0733-742275 0733-742275 fridabackman@hotmail.com kenneth@bellisgatan.se




Gustav Hellstrand 0709-670106 0761-256712 anne-sofie.hellstrand@hotmail.com tobias.hellstrand@wellspect.com
Gustav Bjoresund 0767-942561 0702-565454 cissi21@hotmail.com bjoresund@hotmail.com
Harald Degerlund-Elfstrand 0706-721994 0708-209794 sofielinnea@hotmail.com daniel.elfstrand@gmail.com
Hollie Tiberg 0707-172363 henr.johansson@gmail.com
Hugo Sivertsson 0702-823371 0709-349635 mariastriegel@hotmail.com martinsivertsson@hotmail.com
Hugo Skarfors 0768-318086 lisafjellstrom@hotmail.com peterskaarfors@hotmail.com
Hugo Thorsson 0736-515745 elisabeth.thorsson@gmail.com stefan@steto.se

Hugo Akerhage 0761-171620 daniel.akerhage@gmail.com
Jacob Nordenstrand 0708-857221 camilla@teknokb.se nordenstrand@gmail.com
James Edwards 0733-506096 0733-506095 malin.edwards@gmail.com scott.sverige@gmail.com
Jonathan Mohlén 0760-506760 victoria.mohlen@gmail.com pmua500@hotmail.com

Karl Liberg 0730-336350 0705-368836 Kkarinliberg@telia.com johan.liberg@hotmail.com
Kevin Skantz 0707-358146 0765-256870 teresekarnstedt 9@hotmail.com carl.skantz@isolda.se

Lilly Bostrém 0737-770674 0762-305277 lovisa.fritzon@hotmail.com marcusbostrom01l@gmail.com
Loke Alfredsson Lundberg 0709-260245 0738-033102 sannalund10l1@gmail.com erik_alfredsson82@hotmail.com
Matteus  Santos 0733-322088 denisvincio@hotmail.com

Max Lundstrom 0706-484869 david@kungsbacka.be

Max Sellman 0736-578347 (0705-950445 fridasellman@hotmail.com mattiaslarsson@live.se




Melker Hyensjo 0763-355835 j-hyensjo@gmail.com

Melker Plan 0762-685727 0739-253441 ylva.soderen@kungsbacka.se tomas.plan@canon.se

Melvin Freed 0739-981544 0705-932200 tillfreeds@hotmail.com

Melvin Wallgren 0702-807216 gabriella.magnusson@telia.com fredrik.wallgren@saddler.com
Milton Holming 0733-747827 0709-188750 pialotta77@outlook.com martin@fbs-scaff.com

Mans Ljungkull 0767-895031 0730-233682 Charlotta.ljungkull@kungsbacka.se fredrik.ljungkull@gmail.com
Mans Lyckevall 0733-718618 0730-947255 susanne.lyckevall@kungsbacka.se lyckevall@telia.com

Nathalie  Ruudh 0709-412681 karen.ruudh@digitaslbi.com morgan@interalarm.com

Nils Lepik 0707-522326 0735-583154 angelicainghammar@hotmail.com bjorn_lepik@hotmail.com
Oscar Karnhill Carvell anders.karnhill@gmail.com
Oskar Hellstrand 0709-670106 0761-256712 anne-sofie.hellstrand@hotmail.com tobias.hellstrand@wellspect.com
Pelle Askheim 0709-727482 0761-808079 askheimnathalie@hotmail.com christopher.askheim@h-e-s.se
Rasmus Brandén 0708-244747 0709-634092 Linda.Branden@viaegencia.se johan@prevex.se

Sofia Cortes 0739-028406 0739-027873 lina.amezquita@gmail.com lacortes@gmail.com

Stella Harrysson 0703-002010 0706-887526 jontestina@hotmail.com kalle.harrysson@carlsberg.se
Thea Nestmark 0735-201846 0707-924770 Ylva.Nestmark@stendahls.se mathiasgatevold@gmail.com
Tilde Syversen 0729-774535 (0733-856406 Ipette22@hotmail.com Fredrik_syversen@hotmail.com
Trulls Salomonsson 0735-304481 0761-955988 melinda.salomonsson@hotmail.com Peter.glamstedt@live.se




Vidar

Egneus Kratz

0739-121724 0709-923495 kratz.karolina@gmail.com

anders@egneus.com

Viktor

Lofgren

0702-180300 0722-311228 louisestenstrom@gmail.com

niklas.lofgren@skanska.se

William

Olsson

0738-223488 0736-918778 andersson.christine@gmail.com

cem.olsson@gmail.com




